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MERGING OF RINL


475.   SHRI V. VIJAYASAI REDDY:


Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether representatives from political parties and others have submitted representations to merge Rastriya Ispat Nigam Limited either with Steel Authority of India Limited or National Mineral Development corporation;
(b) whether there are any plans to pool funds through Initial Public Offering and also issuing of Government bonds for collateral-free loan; and
(c) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE                        (SHRI FAGGAN SINGH KULASTE)
MINISTRY OF STEEL


(a) Yes, Sir.

(b) No, Sir.

(c) Does not arise, in view of (b) above.
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